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MASTER GRADE

Ryan Taylor

Shania Harrison-Lee

Martin Hunt
Stephanie McNair
Jason Cameron
Dave Fake
Tony Beaver
Helen Freiman
Neil Kinsey
Janet Hunt
Grant Taylor
Shaun Clark
Ruth McNair
Bruce Cameron

Jess Burgess-Smith

Ross Mason
Paul Crimp

A GRADE
Jeanette Kinsey
Meredith Ackrill
Jacob Fulton
Gary Cuff
David Belworthy
Fiona Mills
Dave Edmonds
Luke Sigvertsen
Brittany Turner
Richard Vlaar
Clare Bramley
James Gray
Peter Neilson
Trevor Jupp
Kelly Burdon
Garry Rowlands
Jason Kibblewhite
Raewyne Simpson
Ben Turner
Paul Tidswell
Shaun Jeffery
Kevin Turner
Tony Bayler
Steve White
Steve Horrell

2021 Wanganui Open - 2-3 July 2021

Poroutawhao
Phoenix
Rongotea
Dannevirke
Hawera
Oaonui
Poroutawhao
Rongotea
Wellington Central
Rongotea
Poroutawhao
Petone
Dannevirke
Hawera
Rongotea
Wainuiomata
Martinborough

Bulls

Brooklyn

Levin

Marton
Wainuiomata
Marton

Bulls

Ruahine
Pauatahanui
Upper Hutt
Eltham

RSA Wanganui
Pauatahanui
Inglewood

Sth Wellington
Eltham

RSA Wanganui
RSA Wanganui
Martinborough
Eltham
Rongotea
Pauatahanui
Marton
Martinborough
Westmere

100.09
100.08
100.06
98.07
99.06
100.05
99.04
98.07
97.06
99.06
98.07
99.06
97.05
97.06
97.05
96.03
95.05

97.04
98.07
98.03
97.06
98.05
98.04
99.07
97.06
99.06
97.04
98.05
97.05
96.03
94.05
97.05
95.06
95.03
97.02
97.06
98.06
97.03
95.02
99.08
97.06
92.01

99.09
99.06
99.07
100.07
100.08
97.04
99.05
99.06
99.06
98.05
98.06
97.04
98.04
97.05
97.05
96.03
97.02

100.07
98.04
100.07
99.05
97.05
98.05
97.05
99.06
97.04
99.04
98.06
97.04
97.02
98.06
97.05
98.05
97.05
97.04
95.04
94.00
96.04
98.06
95.02
95.03
94.01

100.08
100.08
100.07
99.07
98.07
100.07
99.07
99.08
100.07
99.08
99.04
99.04
97.04
97.03
97.02
98.05
95.05

99.07
99.05
97.04
98.06
99.06
98.05
98.02
97.06
97.06
97.05
96.04
98.04
99.04
99.05
97.05
98.03
98.04
96.05
97.04
97.05
95.04
95.03
94.01
94.04
97.04

299.26
299.22
299.20
297.21
297.21
297.16
297.16
296.21
296.19
296.19
295.17
295.14
292.13
291.14
291.12
290.11
287.12

296.18
295.16
295.14
294.17
294.16
294.14
294.14
293.18
293.16
293.13
292.15
292.13
292.09
291.16
291.15
291.14
290.12
290.11
289.14
289.11
288.11
288.11
288.11
286.13
283.06
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B GRADE
Jim Dann
Kerry Williams
Noah Clark
Wayne Garlick
Graeme Simpson
Paul Turner
Barry Scott
Ross Lomas
Xavier Hintz
Max Kinsey
Chris Cheesman
Rudolf Britz
Harry Emms
Taresa Morris
Bob Bramley
Christian Hayes
John Goodare
Joshua Hayes
Carol Yardley
Clio Britz
Bronwyn Shields

C GRADE
Caley McNair
Elizabeth Taylor
Matt Alcock
Patrick Fulton
Harry Kibblewhite
Michael Sturdee
lan Mottram
Tony Stewart
John Mills

D GRADE
Tony Knight
Aedan Gillgren
Emma Wheeler
Blayke Lachlan
Tony Gillgren
Tayla Pryce
Rory Poyzer
Glenn Boyer
Caden Kooper
Hayley Boyer
Rikki Sturdee
Di Gleeson
William Stewart
Gracie Williams
Lou Donnelly
Hayley d'Auriol

Rongotea
Colyton

Petone
Wainuiomata
RSA Wanganui
Westmere
Rongotea
Rongotea
Rongotea

Bulls

Levin

Hastings
Martinborough
Wallingford
Eltham

Bulls
Westmere
Bulls
Martinborough
Hastings

Wellington Central

Dannevirke
Poroutawhao
Bulls

Levin

RSA Wanganui
RSA Wanganui
Westmere
Westmere
Marton

Poroutawhao
Te Puke
Pahiatua
Eltham

Te Puke

RSA Wanganui
Pahiatua

Levin

Eltham

Levin

RSA Wanganui
Eltham
Westmere
Colyton
Inglewood
Levin

99.05
100.06
99.05
98.04
97.04
97.03
94.02
97.06
95.02
94.02
95.02
95.02
92.03
95.02
98.07
93.01
96.02
94.01
93.00
96.01
92.02

97.05
98.05
90.00
95.03
93.02
90.01
87.02
89.00
86.00

99.05
95.02
96.04
95.03
95.03
94.01
93.03
97.03
93.00
95.02
90.02
93.01
86.00
86.00
91.02
86.00

98.05
97.05
97.04
97.04
99.03
98.01
96.02
96.05
95.03
97.05
97.04
98.03
96.03
94.02
91.01
93.03
93.01
94.04
93.04
92.02
85.02

95.03
95.04
97.04
94.02
92.02
96.01
92.03
93.02
89.00

95.02
97.05
96.05
98.04
91.03
93.04
94.03
90.02
92.03
93.01
92.01
90.01
91.02
87.01
85.01
88.03

99.05
98.07
99.03
99.04
97.05
96.04
99.02
95.04
98.05
97.03
96.03
94.02
97.05
96.04
95.04
98.05
94.04
94.02
95.03
91.02
93.01

96.02
94.02
97.03
92.02
93.03
92.01
95.03
92.02
84.00

96.04
98.03
96.05
94.01
97.03
96.03
94.01
90.03
90.01
87.00
92.03
85.01
90.04
94.04
85.01
84.01

296.15
295.18
295.12
294.12
293.12
291.08
289.06
288.15
288.10
288.10
288.09
287.07
285.11
285.08
284.12
284.09
283.07
282.07
281.07
279.05
270.05

288.10
287.11
284.07
281.07
278.07
278.03
274.08
274.04
259.00

290.11
290.10
288.14
287.08
283.09
283.08
281.07
277.08
275.04
275.03
274.06
268.03
267.06
267.05
261.04
258.04



Final 10
Ryan Taylor
Martin Hunt
Shania Harrison-Lee
Janet Hunt
Helen Freiman
Neil Kinsey
Gary Cuff
Kerry Williams
Dave Fake
Grant Taylor

299.26
299.20
299.22
296.19
296.21
296.19
294.17
295.18
297.16
295.17

200.14
197.11
196.11
199.12
198.15
198.14
198.13
197.11
194.09
194.10

499.40
496.31
495.33
495.31
494.36
494.33
492.30
492.29
491.25
489.27
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